..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
pickdata.net
eManager
Controladores Modulares IoT para
Monitorización & Automatización
Industrial
Prestaciones destacadas
La modularidad llevada al extremo

RS-ETH-WF-4G: Comunicaciones RS-232/485, Ethernet, Wi-Fi y 4G EMEA
6  | PickData. eManager
Type Code CPU RAM memory Flash
memory
Power
supply
(Vac)
Communica-
tion
Digital
inputs
(0-24 Vdc)
Analog
inputs
Relays
output
Probe
TH
input
DIN
modules
(*2) With energy measurement with 1 three-phase circuit or 3 single-phase circuits.
RS-ETH-WF: RS-232/485, Ethernet and Wi-Fi communications
RS-ETH-WF-GP: RS-232/485, Ethernet, Wi-Fi and GPRS Communications
RS-ETH-WF-4G: RS-232/485, Ethernet, Wi-Fi and 4G EMEA Communications
*eManager is a 100% customisable OEM product.
See the list of expansion modules to create your own eManager.
eManager
ActIO 1072 D201000012000 ARM Cortex
A7 700 MHz 256 MB 512 MB
NAND 85...264 RS-ETH-WF 10 7 2 (6 A) - 7
eManager GPRS
ActIO 1072 D201100012000 ARM Cortex
A7 700 MHz 256 MB 512 MB
NAND 85...264 RS-ETH-
WF-GP 10 7 2 (6 A) - 7
eManager
GPRS ActIO 72 D201100020000 ARM Cortex
A7 700 MHz 256 MB 512 MB
NAND 85...264 RS-ETH-
WF-GP 7 - 2 (6 A) - 6
eManager
GPRS ActIO 52 D201100040000 ARM Cortex
A7 700 MHz 256 MB 512 MB
NAND 85...264 RS-ETH-WF 5 - 2 (6 A) - 6
eManager Pro
ActIO 1072 D301000012000 ARM Cortex
A7 800 MHz 512 MB 8 GB
eMMC 85...264 RS-ETH-WF 10 7 2 (6 A) - 7
eManager Pro
GPRS ActIO 80 D301100030000 ARM Cortex
A7 800 MHz 512 MB 8 GB
eMMC 85...264 RS-ETH-
WF-GP - - 8 (2 A) - 6
eManager Pro
GPRS ActIO 1072 D301100012000 ARM Cortex
A7 800 MHz 512 MB 8 GB
eMMC 85...264 RS-ETH-
WF-GP 10 7 2 (6 A) - 7
eManager Pro
4G ActIO 1072 D301200012000 ARM Cortex
A7 800 MHz 512 MB 8 GB
eMMC 85...264 RS-ETH-
WF-4G 10 7 2 (6 A) - 7
eManager Pro
4G ActIO 221 D301200060000 ARM Cortex
A7 800 MHz 512 MB 8 GB
eMMC 85...264 RS-ETH-
WF-4G 2 - 1 (6 A) 2 6
eManager Pro
4G ActIO 22172
Energy (*2)
D303200026700 ARM Cortex